Single and Double Strut Arms
Tri Lite   |  (800) 322-5250  |  (773) 384-7765  |  www.triliteinc.com  |  info@triliteinc.com
Double Strut Arm (DL)
The DL series is the standard in loading dock
light arms. Dual struts give this arm the strength
to survive in the busiest and most demanding
warehouses. The dual strut design will also
support a fan or light/fan combination.

LED - PAR38 LED
*HD - Heavy Duty LED - LED Module
Standard Option Order Example: DL24-ML1
Part # Lamp Type Arm Length^ Lamp Head
DL HPS - High Pressure Sodium
24
40
60
90
P - Polycarbonate
PFS - Polycarbonate Food Service
High Pressure Sodium Option Order Example: DLHPS24-P
DL Variations
^maximum weight limit for 24, 40 and 60 is 26lbs, maximum for 90 and 114 is 6lbs
Tri Lite   |  (800) 322-5250  |  (773) 384-7765  |  www.triliteinc.com  |  info@triliteinc.com
Standard Option Order Example: SDL24-ML1
High Pressure Sodium Option Order Example: SDLHPS24-P
^maximum weight limit for 24, 40 and 60 is 26lbs
SDL Variations
Part # Arm Length^ Head Type Lamp Type
SDL
24
40
60
(blank) - Metal (blank) - bulb not included
M - Metal L1 - LED Module
P - Polycarbonate
(blank) - bulb not included
L1 - LED Module
LED - PAR38 LED
HD - Heavy Duty LED - LED Module
Part # Lamp Type Arm Length^ Lamp Head
SDL HPS - High Pressure Sodium
24
40
60
P - Polycarbonate
PFS - Polycarbonate Food Service
Standard Option Order Example: DSDL24-ML1
High Pressure Sodium Option Order Example: DSDLHPS24-P
^maximum weight limit for 24, 40 and 60 is 26lbs, maximum for 90 and 114 is 6lbs
DSDL Variations
Part # Arm Length^ Head Type Lamp Type
DSDL
24
40
60
90
114
(blank) - Metal (blank) - bulb not included
M - Metal L1 - LED Module
P - Polycarbonate
(blank) - bulb not included
L1 - LED Module
LED - PAR38 LED
*HD - Heavy Duty LED - LED Module
Part # Lamp Type Arm Length^ Lamp Head
DSDL HPS - High Pressure Sodium
40
60
90
P - Polycarbonate
PFS - Polycarbonate Food Service
Tri Lite   |  (800) 322-5250  |  (773) 384-7765  |  www.triliteinc.com  |  info@triliteinc.com
Standard Option Order Example: FLDL24-ML1
High Pressure Sodium Option Order Example: FLDLHPS24-P
^maximum weight limit for 40 and 60 is 26lbs, maximum for 90 is 6lbs
FLDL Variations
Part # Arm Length^ Head Type Lamp Type
FLDL
40
60
90
(blank) - Metal (blank) - bulb not included
M - Metal L1 - LED Module
P - Polycarbonate
(blank) - bulb not included
L1 - LED Module
LED - PAR38 LED
Part # Lamp Type Arm Length^ Lamp Head
FLDL HPS - High Pressure Sodium
40
60
90
P - Polycarbonate
PFS - Polycarbonate Food Service
Standard Option Order Example: FANDL24-ML1
High Pressure Sodium Option Order Example: FANDLHPS24-P
^maximum weight limit for 24, 40 and 60 is 26lbs
*Only avaibable in 40 and 60.
FANDL Variations
Part # Arm Length^ Head Type Lamp Type
FANDL
24
40
60
(blank) - Metal (blank) - bulb not included
M - Metal L1 - LED Module
P - Polycarbonate
(blank) - bulb not included
L1 - LED Module
LED - PAR38 LED
*HD - Heavy Duty LED - LED Module
Part # Lamp Type Arm Length^ Lamp Head
FANDL HPS - High Pressure Sodium
24
40
60
P - Polycarbonate
Tri Lite   |  (800) 322-5250  |  (773) 384-7765  |  www.triliteinc.com  |  info@triliteinc.com
Part # Lamp Head/Bulb Type
INCHEAD
INCHEAD-P
INCHEAD-PLED
HPSHEAD
- Metal, (bulb not included)
- Polycarbonate,  (bulb not included)
- Polycarbonate, PAR38 LED
- Polycarbonate, High Pressure Sodium
Wire Guard Option Order Example: INCHEAD-P
Contact Tri Lite at (800) 322-5250 or (773)
384-7765, or by emailing at info@triliteinc.
com to get pricing and place an order using
the model numbers indicated on the left.
How to Order
Tri Lite Gooseneck Industrial LED Light (DLGN1)
• DLGN-L1 model uses only 14 watts of power
• DLGN-120 model can be used with customer supplied PAR38 bulb up to 150 watts
• DLGN-PLED model supplied with PAR38 LED bulb
• Flexible 27” arm with steel elbow easily bends around most dock door tracks &
simplifies positioning
• UL Certified as a portable luminary for use in the United States and Canada
• 5-Year Warranty on DLGN-L1 modules.
Gooseneck Industrial Light
Part # Lamp Type Arm Length
DLGN-L1
DLGN-120
DLGN-120-PLED
-     LED module / Polycarbonate
-     (bulb not included) / Polycarbonate
-     PAR38 LED / Polycarbonate
27
The ideal solution for loading dock and task lighting applications. Tri Lite’s Gooseneck Industrial Light features a
rugged, flexible stainless steel arm with a steel elbow for simplified positioning and durability. The polycarbonate
light head remains cool to the touch. Available with LED module or threaded socket that accepts LED, incandescent
or halogen bulbs up to 150 watts.
Rugged, flexible stainless steel
arm easily bends for simplified
positioning but will not sag.
LED module
remains cool to the
touch and will last